
State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Alternate 2

Raw Score Conversion Table

Biology

Spring 2019

Raw Score Scale Score
0 128
1 169
2 192
3 205
4 214
5 222
6 229
7 236
8 241

g
pi

n

9 247

el
o

10 252 v

11 257 D
e

12 262

Le
ve

lI
:

13 266
14 271
15 275
16 279
17 284
18 288
19 292
20 296
21 300
22 304
23 308
24 312
25 ry316
26 ct

o

320
27

tis
fa324

28 a328
29 II:

S

333
30 338
31 Le

ve
l

343
32 348
33 354
34 361
35 368
36 377
37

Le
ve

lI
II*383

38 404
39 430
40 476

* Level III: Accomplished




